
Graded-In Materials* with Antimicrobial Properties

Pattern Name Supplier Link To View Material
Bittersweet Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/bittersweet-v-00022895-1.html
Bloom Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/bloom-v-00027742-1.html
Boucle Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/boucle-1.html
Brook Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/brook-v-00015626-1.html
Coalesce Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/coalesce-1.html
Coexist Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/coexist-1.html
Community Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/community-1.html
Follow the Leader Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/follow-the-leader-1.html
Honeycomb Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/honeycomb-v-00027291-1.html
Inspire Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/inspire-1.html
Jump for Joy Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/jump-for-joy-1.html
Knowledge Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/knowledge-1.html
Mineral Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/mineral-architex-1.html
Presence Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/presence-1.html
Ripples Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/ripples-1.html
Ruth Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/ruth-1.html
Sandbox Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/sandbox-1.html
Terra Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/terra-architex-1.html
Thrive Architex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/thrive-v-00015629-1.html
Acrobat CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/acrobat-1.html
Adagio CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/adagio-1.html
Adirondack CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/adirondack-1.html
Bespoke CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/bespoke-1.html
Block Party CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/block-party-1.html
Breton CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/breton-v-00030204-1.html
Calibration CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/comeback-1.html
Cannon Beach CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/cannon-beach-1.html
Colden CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/colden-1.html
Comeback CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/comeback-1.html
Cottonwood CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/cottonwood-v-00029663-1.html
Duet CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/duet-1.html
Equinox CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/equinox-v-00014100-1.html
Flip Flops CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/flip-flops-1.html
Folio CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/folio-1.html
Fractal CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/fractal-1.html
Happy Tappy CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/happy-tappy-v-00029073.html
Haven CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/haven-v-00031536-1.html
Helix CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/helix-1.html
Knock Knock CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/knock-knock-1.html
Mandala CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/mandala-cf-stinson-1.html
Marquetry CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/marquetry-1.html
Maze CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/maze-1.html
Nest CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/nest-cf-stinson-1.html
Pacifica CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/pacifica-v-00027423-1.html
Paradox CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/paradox-1.html
Pergola CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/pergola-1.html
Piccadilly CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/piccadilly-1.html
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Graded-In Materials* with Antimicrobial Properties

Pattern Name Supplier Link To View Material
Posh CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/posh-cf-stinson-1.html
Queue CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/queue-cf-stinson-1.html
Raquette CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/raquette-1.html
Realm CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/realm-1.html
Ritz CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/ritz-1.html
Salinas CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/salinas-1.html
San Simeon CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/san-simeon-1.html
Shimmy CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/shimmy-1.html
Squire CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/squire-v-00024687-1.html
Summit CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/summit-v-00032283-1.html
Sunburst CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/sunburst-1.html
Supersillyness CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/supersillyness-1.html
Swipe CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/swipe-1.html
Torus CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/torus-1.html
Trio CF Stinson https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/trio-1.html
Acacia Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/acacia-6.html
Annex Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/annex-1.html
Bead Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/bead-1.html
Billiard Cloth Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/billiard-cloth-1.html
BitDrift Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/bitdrift-1.html
Capsule Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/capsule-1.html
Cassava Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/cassava-1.html
CrissCross Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/crisscross-1.html
Delaine Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/delaine-1.html
Five Cities Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/five-cities-1.html
Latitude Pollack https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/latitude-1.html
Line Variations Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/line-variations-1.html
Prime Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/prime-1.html
Rove Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/rove-designtex-1.html?color=17262144
Samba Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/samba-1.html
Score Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/score-1.html
Silicone Element Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silicone-element-1.html
Social Dance Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/social-dance-1.html
Sorano Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/sorano-1.html
Tumbleweed Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/tumbleweed-1.html
Viewpoint Mayer Fabrics https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/viewpoint-1.html?color=17261156
Windowpane Crypton Designtex https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/windowpane-crypton-1.html
Silica Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-1.html
Silica Andy Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-andy-1.html
Silica Arc Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-arc-1.html
Silica Bracket Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-bracket-1.html
Silica Checker Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-checker-1.html
Silica Chopsticks Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-chopsticks-1.html
Silica Compass Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-compass-1.html
Silica Cusp Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-cusp-1.html
Silica Deflect Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-deflect-1.html
Silica Effloresce Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-effloresce-1.html
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Graded-In Materials* with Antimicrobial Properties

Pattern Name Supplier Link To View Material
Silica Etc. Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-etc-1.html
Silica Etch Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-etch-1.html
Silica Fiona Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-fiona-1.html
Silica Flick Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-flick-1.html
Silica Fresco Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-fresco-1.html
Silica Fritz Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-fritz-1.html
Silica Gidget Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-gidget-1.html
Silica Hiatus Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-hiatus-1.html
Silica Hoop Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-hoop-1.html
Silica Jig Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-jig-1.html
Silica Kip Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-kip-1.html
Silica Leather Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-leather-1.html
Silica Likely Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-likely-1.html
Silica Motive Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-motive-1.html
Silica Reach Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-reach-1.html
Silica Roam Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-roam-1.html
Silica Scout Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-scout-1.html
Silica Spoke Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-spoke-1.html
Silica Strata Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-strata-1.html
Silica Stride Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-stride-1.html
Silica Tech Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-tech-v-00024962.html
Silica Thatch Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-thatch-1.html
Silica Triad Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-triad-1.html
Silica Waltz Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-waltz-1.html
Silica Wifi Momentum https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-wifi-1.html

*Graded-In materials are Pre-Priced and Pre-approved on a range of Steelcase Products. For a list of Product availability, 
please visit the link provided beside each Collection.

https://www.architex-ljh.com/products/highperformance/?usage=Upholstery&finish=Crypton&mpp=48
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https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-flick-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-fresco-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-fritz-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-gidget-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-hiatus-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-hoop-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-jig-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-kip-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-leather-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-likely-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-motive-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-reach-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-roam-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-scout-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-spoke-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-strata-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-stride-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-tech-v-00024962.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-thatch-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-triad-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-waltz-1.html
https://finishlibrary.steelcase.com/all-surfaces/silica-wifi-1.html


Materials Available through our Customers Own Material (COM)
Program* with Antimicrobial Properties
Pattern Name Supplier
Fishnets Anzea

Memories Anzea

Out & About Anzea

Snake Escape Anzea

Hemp Canvas Anzea

Big Bang Anzea

Extra Celestial Anzea

Alameda Anzea

Landfall Anzea

Conga Anzea

Alpha Arc-com

Solitude Arc-com

Glam Arc-com

Majorca Arc-com

Omega No Fr Arc-com

Astronomy Architex
Balcony Architex
Bluff Architex
Carat Architex
Catch Me If You Can Architex
Chronicle Architex
Flights Of Fancy Architex
Flower Market Architex
Friendship Architex
Kindred Architex
Leisure Architex
Lennon Architex
Midday Architex
Minimal Architex
Nili Architex
Oxide Architex
Paddle Leaf Architex
Surface Architex
Topsy Turvy Architex
Your Bird Can Sing Architex
Purebrindle Architex
Wellness Architex
Cowboy Architex
Dakota Architex
Born And Bred Architex
Unite Architex
Wish Architex

https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://www.anzea.com/
https://arc-com.com/
https://arc-com.com/
https://arc-com.com/
https://arc-com.com/
https://arc-com.com/
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Materials Available through our Customers Own Material (COM)
Program* with Antimicrobial Properties
Pattern Name Supplier
Anemone Architex
Salt Spring Architex
Beachcomb Architex
Koi Lilly Architex
Dupioni Architex
Hint Architex
Grafton Architex
Solitaire Burch Fabrics

Venue Burch Fabrics

Level Burch Fabrics

Camira Flow Camira
Camira Halcyon Aspen Camira
Camira Halcyon Blossom Camira
Camira Halcyon Cedar Camira
Camira Halcyon Linden Camira
Camira Halcyon Poplar Camira
Camira Intervene Camira
Crossing Carnegie Fabrics

Flex Carnegie Fabrics
Catalina CF Stinson
Catwalk CF Stinson
Celeste CF Stinson
Chiwith Agion® CF Stinson
Coco CF Stinson
Courtyard CF Stinson
Cozy CF Stinson
Current CF Stinson
Deza CF Stinson
Donegal CF Stinson
Double Timewith Agion® CF Stinson
Fenestra CF Stinson
Figment CF Stinson
Firefly CF Stinson
Flight CF Stinson
Florentine CF Stinson
Horizons CF Stinson
Jala CF Stinson
Jam Sessionwith Agion® CF Stinson
Jambi Stripe CF Stinson
Kambala CF Stinson
Kinetic CF Stinson
Line Dance CF Stinson
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https://www.camirafabrics.com/us
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https://carnegiefabrics.com/
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Materials Available through our Customers Own Material (COM)
Program* with Antimicrobial Properties
Pattern Name Supplier
Lucent CF Stinson
Makeover CF Stinson
Manchester CF Stinson
Mingle CF Stinson
Nimble CF Stinson
On The Money CF Stinson
Penelope CF Stinson
Portico CF Stinson
Radiance CF Stinson
Snuggle CF Stinson
Spark CF Stinson
Splash CF Stinson
Stipple CF Stinson
Straight and Narrow CF Stinson
Sumatran Palm CF Stinson
Sunswept CF Stinson
True Pathwith Agion® CF Stinson
Tweed CF Stinson
Twiggy CF Stinson
Umbrian Rain CF Stinson
Up Tempowith Agion® CF Stinson
Vermont CF Stinson
Vibe CF Stinson
Vineyard CF Stinson
Vintage CF Stinson
Willow Talk CF Stinson
Wish CF Stinson
Banyan (By Patty Madden) CF Stinson
Wicker CF Stinson
Wicker 2.0 CF Stinson
Interval CF Stinson
Isabella CF Stinson
Network CF Stinson
Posey CF Stinson
Incognitus Green Pinto Concertex

Incognitus Green Halo Concertex

Incognitus Scotia Concertex

Incognitus Green Amazing Concertex

Incognitus Green Bliss Concertex

Incognitus Green Stratus Concertex
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Café Cortina
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Catalina Cortina
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Materials Available through our Customers Own Material (COM)
Program* with Antimicrobial Properties
Pattern Name Supplier
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Chesapeake Cortina
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Como Cortina
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Florence Cortina
Cortina (Conneaut) w/ Crypton Harmony Eco Cortina
Jacquard II Designtex
Silicone Element Celliant Designtex
Silicone Nappa Designtex
Portolano Fabricut

Faux Real Ii H B F Textiles

Visage J Ennis

Olympus Keyston Bros

Kvadrat Rove Kvadrat
Kvadrat Strum Kvadrat
Ultra Durable Luum

Synaptic Luum

Shimmer Mayer Fabrics 

Quark Mayer Fabrics 

Acclaim Mayer Fabrics 

Pastime Mayer Fabrics 

Cuddle Up Mayer Fabrics 

Arabesque Mayer Fabrics 

Matrix Mayer Fabrics 

Big Top Mayer Fabrics 

Evolve Mayer Fabrics 

Circumference Mayer Fabrics 

Silica Gallant Momentum
Silica Today Here Now Momentum
Silica Volley Momentum
Bravo Ii Momentum
Eon Momentum
Sublime Ii Momentum
Tetra Momentum
Cashmere Ii Momentum
Kindred Momentum
Velocity Momentum
Row Momentum
Cycle Momentum
Fringe Momentum
Acoustic Momentum
Agora Ii Momentum
Beeline Epu Momentum
Unraveled Pallas textiles
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Materials Available through our Customers Own Material (COM)
Program* with Antimicrobial Properties
Pattern Name Supplier
Ground Breaking Pallas textiles

Flexing Muscles Pallas textiles

Heritage Pallas textiles

Boho Paul Brayton

Classic Reliatex Inc. 

Ultra Durable Teknion Textiles

Ultrafabrics Fresco Ultrafabrics
Ultrafabrics Fusion Ultrafabrics
Ultrafabrics Fusion Shimmer Ultrafabrics
Ultrafabrics Linen Ultrafabrics
Ultrafabrics Pro Ultrafabrics
Ultrafabrics Promessa Ultrafabrics
Axel Wolf Gordon

*Our Customers Own Material Program has a wide range of materials that have already 
been tested across Steelcase Products. To see which products have been approved, visit 
https://srh.steelcase.com/comlanding.aspx and click "view test requests."
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High Pressure Laminates with Antimicrobial Properties – 
Offered through Steelcase's Open Line Laminate Program*
Pattern Name Supplier
Formica Infiniti
Wilsonart Wilsonart HD
Nevamar/Pionite Chemguard

* Please visit our OLL program site to view test 
results (https://srh.steelcase.com/olllanding.aspx)

https://www.formica.com/en-us/products/infiniti?CheckCookie=1
https://www.wilsonart.com/laminate/design-library?utm_expid=.gbtyAykfSFeHImUhykiWfg.0&utm_referrer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.wilsonart.com%2Flaminate-surfaces
https://panolam.com/pattern-search/?product_type=35
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